ONU PTO-1595 MP PE	02-26-1999	SHEET	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
Tab sellings $= = 7$ $3 - 23 - 99$		*	T T
To the Honorable Commissioner of F	100973983		documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(les):	22 573 23 AY 1: 27 Nam	ne and address of ter	celving party(les)
	CPRAFRANCIOE Nam	ne: SILICON VAL	LEY BANK
CHROMATIC RESEARCH, INC.	!	mal Address: LOAN	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) allached? CI Yes. D. No.		HG 150	
3. Nature of conveyance:			•
U Assignment U A	Merger Stre	el Address: 3003	TASMAN DRIVE
CI Security Agreement CI (Change of Name ——		
VA OtherRELEASE	Clly	: SANTA CLARA	Slate: CA ZIP: 95054
Execution Date: 2/18/99	Addil	llonat name(s) & address	(es) attached? O Yes O No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):		
If this document is being illed together wi	th a new application, the exec	cullon date of the ap	plication is:
A. Patent Application No.(s)	#5712 5664	799, 5625784,55 154,5719802, 56	86070,5623434, 5477543 65928
	Additional numbers attached? U	Yes O No	A Parks The State of the Control of
Name and address of party to whom com- concerning document should be mailed:	espondence 8. Tol	tal number of applicat	lons and patents involved: 8
Name: SILICON VALLEY BANK	i i	tal lee (37 CFR 3.41) <u>\$.</u> .320.00
Internal Address: LOAN DOC. GROUP/	HG 150	Enclosed - CH	ECK NO7772
02/25/1999 DCOATES 00000057 5712799		Authorized to be ch	parged to deposit account
01 FC:581 320.00 0P			
Sheel Address: 3003 TASMAN DRIVE	8. De	eposit account numb	er:
Clly: SANTA CLARA State: CA	ZIP:95054 (AI	llach duplicate copy of thi	s page II paying by deposit account)
	DO NOT USE THIS SP	ACE	
9. Statement and signature. Fo the best of my knowledge and bellet, the original document. Presc Conference Person Signing Total me	Ilie foregoing information is the foregoing information is the foregoing information is the foregoing cover she with the foregoing information is the foregoing information in the foregoing information is the foregoing information in the foregoing in the f	18 · ·	2/18/99 Dale

REEL: 9773 FRAME: 0725

RELEASE OF SECURITY AGREEMENT COVERING INTERESTS IN PATENTS

Silicon Valley Bank ("Secured Party"), hereby releases its security interest in the interests of <u>CHROMATIC RESEARCH</u>, INC. ("Assignor") in the patented works set forth in that certain Intellectual Property Security Agreement dated April 9, 1998, executed by Assignor in favor of Secured Party recorded with the United States Department of Commerce, Patent and Trademark Office on <u>July 31, 1998</u>, Reel <u>9375</u>, Frame(s) <u>0853</u>.

Dated: December 10, 1998

SILICON VALLEY BANK

By:
Name: Diane P. Thompson
Title: Senior Vice President

OPR/FINANCE

90 DEC 22 AN II: 2

h:\docs\ipagrmts\3release

RECORDED: 02/23/1999

PATENT REEL: 9773 FRAME: 0726